

Berry
FLAVOR

**SUGAR
FREE!**

Berry
FLAVOR

**SUGAR
FREE!**

↑ **GPLC** ↑ **D-RIBOSE**
↑ **72+ ELECTROLYTES**

ENDURE™ Performance Electrolyte contains over 72 naturally occurring electrolytes from Concentrace® and Utah Sea Minerals.

ELECTROLYTE STAMINA SHOT gives you the nutrients you need for maximum energy production and peak physical strength and stamina to help you get to the next level of your workout.↑ **GPLC** (Glycine Propionyl-L-Carnitine) increases stamina during workouts for better pumps and shorter post-exercise recovery.↑ **D-RIBOSE** helps support ATP production to help maintain peak energy stores.↑ **72+ ELECTROLYTES** help you stay hydrated and keep muscles from cramping.↑

cGMP

Trace Minerals
Research
P.O. Box 429 • Roy, Utah 84067
(801) 731-6051
www.traceminerals.com



†These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

NO STIMULANTS!
GREAT FOR ALL PHYSICAL ACTIVITY

Trace Minerals



RESEARCH



**ELECTROLYTE
STAMINA
SHOT** **MAXIMUM
PERFORMANCE**

MORE ENDURANCE†
MORE STRENGTH†
MORE ENERGY†



2 FL OZ (59 mL) • DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

TWIST CAP TO BREAK SEAL
BEST BY DATE/LOT# ON BOTTOM OF BOTTLE

Suggested Use: Shake well. Take 1-2 ounces before or during exercise. **Refrigerate after opening.**

Supplement Facts

Serving size 2 FL OZ (59 mL)

Servings per container 1

Amount Per Serving		%DV
Calories	15	
Total Carbohydrate	4 g	1%*
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic acid)	500 mg	833%
Magnesium (from ENDURE™)	40 mg	10%
Chloride (from ENDURE™)	390 mg	11%
Sodium (from ENDURE™)	100 mg	4%
Potassium (from ENDURE™)	140 mg	4%
D-Ribose	500 mg	**
GPLC (Glycine Propionyl-L-Carnitine)	100 mg	**
Sulfate (from ENDURE™)	30 mg	**

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

**Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other Ingredients: Purified water, ENDURE™ Performance Electrolyte, brown rice syrup, natural blueberry, raspberry & strawberry flavors, stevia, luo han guo (monk fruit) extract, malic acid, xanthan gum, potassium sorbate, potassium benzoate. **CERTIFIED VEGAN.**
Allergen Info: contains no known allergens. **GLUTEN FREE.**



r-M11Y14